Board of Trustees
Calendar 2026

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
—_——

The Washington Unified School District Board of Trustees meets at the specified
location on the designated dates listed below:

Board Room Accessibility: The Washington Unified School District encourages those with disabilities to participate fully in the

public meeting process. If you need a disability related modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or services to
participate in the public meeting, please contact the Director of Administrative Services at 559-495-5626 at least 48 hours prior to
the scheduled Board of Trustees meeting so that we may make every reasonable effort to accommodate you (Government Code
54954.2; Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, 202 42 U.S.C. 12132)

2026 Board Meeting Schedule

Day Month Time Location

Wednesday January 14, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday February 11, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday March 11, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday April 8, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday May 13, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday June 24, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday August 12, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday September 9, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday October 14, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday November 18, 2026 6:30 PM District Office
Wednesday December - TBD 6:30 PM District Office

Board Adopted: December 17, 2025 Board of Trustees Meeting




